B
1
0
4
-1
 • 7
/2
0

STANDARD MATERIAL COMBINATIONS
Series 3000 valves are available in standard material combinations as shown in the following table.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify the valve size and standard material combination. The codes are explained in the tables and example below.
Example: The above example is for a 1/2" (DN 15) NPT Series 3000 ball valve constructed of carbon steel body with
316 stainless steel trim, PTFE seats and graphite seals.
2 Series
33 Series 3000
4 Seat and Seal Material Options
TL PTFE seats with graphite seal
ML Filled PTFE seats with graphite seal
RL Delrin seats with graphite seal
Seat Materials
Valve Type
PTFE Filled PTFE Delrin
Standard
Carbon steel body, 316 stainless steel trim
33-2236TL 33-2236ML 33-2236RL
316 stainless steel body, 316 stainless steel trim 33-3600TL 33-3600ML 33-3600RL
1 2 3 4 5
1/2" 33
––
2236 TL
––
B or C
3 Body, Ball and Stem Material
2236 Carbon steel body with 316 stainless steel ball and stem
3600 316 stainless steel body, ball and stem
5 Model
Model designation is not needed for ordering
purposes; Jamesbury will supply this information.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Photoshop 5 Default CMYK)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true